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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
12/4/14 - 11:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Velickovic Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.62 634 A 32.72 34.90
2. Kucuk Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.97 383 A 38.26 41.71
3. Denic Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:21.17 367 A 38.98 42.19

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Stojadinovic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.48 611 A 33.22 35.26
2. Praskalo Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.65 533 A 35.53 36.12
3. Radonjic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.49 494 A 34.74 38.75
4. Petrovic Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.69 490 A 35.81 37.88
5. Miladinovic Sara 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.07 412 B 37.50 40.57
6. Maletic Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.04 397 R 38.17 40.87
7. Antonic Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.59 389 A 38.95 40.64

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Cvetkovic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.65 512 A 35.34 37.31
2. Kecman Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.21 500 A 35.10 38.11
3. Medic Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.66 453 A 37.53 38.13
4. Culibrk Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.69 435 B 37.25 39.44
5. Adamovic Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.19 426 B 37.69 39.50
6. Stevanovic Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:17.90 415 B 38.26 39.64
7. Skulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.58 404 B 38.03 40.55
8. Cvetkovic Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.75 401 B 37.21 41.54
9. Djurdjic Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.20 395 R 37.66 41.54

10. Mitric Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:22.85 345 R 40.86 41.99
11. Perunicic Danica 00 Vracar 1:23.45 337 40.76 42.69
12. Pogacar Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:24.33 327 41.66 42.67
13. Devrnja Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.27 316 42.30 42.97
14. Drakulic Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.39 248 44.87 47.52
15. Bozic Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.60 239 44.42 49.18
16. Pavlovic Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.76 216 47.25 49.51
17. Milojkovic Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:51.66 141

DSQ Baranj Iva 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.63 48.60 1:10.03

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Radulovic Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.24 409 B 38.54 39.70
2. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:18.86 400 B 39.28 39.58
3. Ninkov Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.52 325 41.52 43.00
4. Radovanovic Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.61 324 41.24 43.37
5. Petrovic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.86 289 42.00 45.86
6. Milosevic Teodora 02 Tri Delfina 1:38.68 204 47.97 50.71
7. Lazic Andjela 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.27 189
8. Jevtic Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.62 187 48.89 52.73
9. Latinovic Sonja 02 Vizura 1:45.25 168 49.39 55.86

10. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.47 134 55.37 58.10
11. Krsmanovic Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.63 126 52.26 1:03.37
12. Kopunovic Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:02.61 106 52.03 1:10.58
13. Lukic Dusica 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.08 102 59.97 1:04.11
14. Stanic Nikolina 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:04.57 101 56.73 1:07.84
15. Lukic Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:07.53 94 1:03.37 1:04.16
16. Tintor Sofija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:16.19 77 1:09.38 1:06.81

DSQ Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.54 46.75 48.79
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.93 320 41.47 43.46
2. Sarenac Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.77 238 44.85 48.92
3. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.81 237 45.37 48.44
4. Jovanovic Dina 04 Radnicki 1:34.55 232
5. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 1:37.67 210 48.21 49.46
6. Cuzovic Margita Masa 04 Vracar 1:44.76 170 49.91 54.85
7. Urukalo Ana 04 Radnicki 1:48.82 152 50.63 58.19
8. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:48.92 151 53.22 55.70
9. Vuckovic Mina 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.56 134 56.00 57.56

10. Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:59.50 115 55.72 1:03.78
11. Ljujic Milena 04 Radnicki 2:07.83 93 59.58 1:08.25
12. Vranic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:09.24 90 56.56 1:12.68
13. Jakovljevic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:11.41 86 59.86 1:11.55

DSQ Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.25 56.94 1:06.31
DSQ Dakulovic Tamara 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.69 1:04.82 1:13.87

Apsolutna

1. Velickovic Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.62 634 A 32.72 34.90
2. Stojadinovic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.48 611 A 33.22 35.26
3. Praskalo Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.65 533 A 35.53 36.12
4. Cvetkovic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.65 512 A 35.34 37.31
5. Kecman Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.21 500 A 35.10 38.11
6. Radonjic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.49 494 A 34.74 38.75
7. Petrovic Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.69 490 A 35.81 37.88
8. Medic Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.66 453 A 37.53 38.13
9. Culibrk Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.69 435 B 37.25 39.44

10. Adamovic Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.19 426 B 37.69 39.50
11. Stevanovic Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:17.90 415 B 38.26 39.64
12. Miladinovic Sara 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.07 412 B 37.50 40.57
13. Radulovic Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.24 409 B 38.54 39.70
14. Skulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.58 404 B 38.03 40.55
15. Cvetkovic Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.75 401 B 37.21 41.54
16. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:18.86 400 B 39.28 39.58
17. Maletic Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.04 397 R 38.17 40.87
18. Djurdjic Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.20 395 R 37.66 41.54
19. Antonic Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.59 389 A 38.95 40.64
20. Kucuk Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.97 383 A 38.26 41.71
21. Denic Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:21.17 367 A 38.98 42.19
22. Mitric Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:22.85 345 R 40.86 41.99
23. Perunicic Danica 00 Vracar 1:23.45 337 40.76 42.69
24. Pogacar Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:24.33 327 41.66 42.67
25. Ninkov Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.52 325 41.52 43.00
26. Radovanovic Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.61 324 41.24 43.37
27. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.93 320 41.47 43.46
28. Devrnja Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.27 316 42.30 42.97
29. Petrovic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.86 289 42.00 45.86
30. Drakulic Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.39 248 44.87 47.52
31. Bozic Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.60 239 44.42 49.18
32. Sarenac Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.77 238 44.85 48.92
33. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.81 237 45.37 48.44
34. Jovanovic Dina 04 Radnicki 1:34.55 232
35. Pavlovic Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.76 216 47.25 49.51
36. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 1:37.67 210 48.21 49.46
37. Milosevic Teodora 02 Tri Delfina 1:38.68 204 47.97 50.71
38. Lazic Andjela 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.27 189
39. Jevtic Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.62 187 48.89 52.73
40. Cuzovic Margita Masa 04 Vracar 1:44.76 170 49.91 54.85
41. Latinovic Sonja 02 Vizura 1:45.25 168 49.39 55.86
42. Urukalo Ana 04 Radnicki 1:48.82 152 50.63 58.19
43. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:48.92 151 53.22 55.70
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

44. Milojkovic Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:51.66 141
45. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.47 134 55.37 58.10
46. Vuckovic Mina 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.56 134 56.00 57.56
47. Krsmanovic Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.63 126 52.26 1:03.37
48. Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:59.50 115 55.72 1:03.78
49. Kopunovic Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:02.61 106 52.03 1:10.58
50. Lukic Dusica 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.08 102 59.97 1:04.11
51. Stanic Nikolina 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:04.57 101 56.73 1:07.84
52. Lukic Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:07.53 94 1:03.37 1:04.16
53. Ljujic Milena 04 Radnicki 2:07.83 93 59.58 1:08.25
54. Vranic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:09.24 90 56.56 1:12.68
55. Jakovljevic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:11.41 86 59.86 1:11.55
56. Tintor Sofija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:16.19 77 1:09.38 1:06.81

DSQ Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.54 46.75 48.79
DSQ Baranj Iva 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.63 48.60 1:10.03
DSQ Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.25 56.94 1:06.31
DSQ Dakulovic Tamara 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.69 1:04.82 1:13.87


